Industrial LTE plus 802.11ac WIFI Wireless IP Gateway
JETWAVE
• Connect Ethernet, WLAN & Serial device over LTE network
• Next Generation Long Term Evolution (LTE)technology,
2x2 DL-MIMO, max. 150MDL/50M UL, Backward
compatible with 4G
• Dual Gigabit Ethernet Port Bridging and Routing
• LAN/WIFI to LTE Cellular Routing

Male Reverse to SMA Female Reverse
Korenix Technology 5
Ordering Information
JetWave 3420-LTE-E Industrial LTE plus 802.11ac 2.4G/5G WIFI IP Gateway, 2xGE, LTE-EU
JetWave 3420-LTE-A Industrial LTE plus 802.11ac 2.4G/5G WIFI IP Gateway, 2xGE, LTE-AU
JetWave 3420-M12-LTE-E Industrial LTE plus 802.11ac 2.4G/5G WIFI IP Gateway, 2xGE M12, LTE-EU
JetWave 3420-M12-LTE-A Industrial LTE plus 802.11ac 2.4G/5G WIFI IP Gateway, 2xGE M12, LTE-AU
Includes: JetWave 3420/3420-M12
Embedded Cinterion LTE Wireless Module Mini PCI-e card
4x Default Antenna (2x WIFI, 2x LTE)
Din-Rail, Power/DI+DO connector  Quick Installation Guide
Note: The embedded cellular Mini PCI-e card, driver and software are pre-installed for shipment.